Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: DENILIQUIN RODEO, 2023, NSW
Held on 08 Apr 2023 at the Deniliquin Racecourse Arena,
Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Garry McPhee Destiny Downs Cattle Co Pty Ltd
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Round Place Competitor Name

David Stacey

Sam Weston
Cameron Southern
Linden Raaen
Tom Knight

Sully Malay
Cameron Southern
Joshua Alexander

Jarrod McKane
Brendon Crawley
Tye Simmonds

Stuart McGuire-Spalding
Thomas Whitwell
Corey Heath

Gene McDonald

Gavin Walker

James McGuire-Spalding
Peter Davenport

William Guilford

Bonus Jake Deudney
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David Shegog
Cody Peppin
Tom Willoughby
Adam Knowles
Cody Peppin
Cooper Cannell
Jason Collins
Ben Mallia
James McGuire-
Thomas Whitwell
Tony Gray

Adele Edwards
Brittany McVicar
Candy Michaelis
Julie Breed
Kerrie Holder
Amanda Tielen

Livestock

HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEELER

Standings

Score or Prize
Time Money

83 $1,221.00
80 $891.00
76 $478.50
76 $478.50
74 $231.00

79 $1,700.00
77  $850.00
77  $850.00

83 $1,200.00
78 $720.00
69 $480.00

13.75 $1,350.00
14.25 $810.00
23.25 $540.00

5.25 $1,147.00
5.65 $837.00
5.85 $589.00

6.7 $310.00
7.25 $217.00
9.75 $200.00

7.4 $1,110.00
7.4 $1,110.00
9.1 $810.00
9.1 $810.00
9.15 $570.00
9.15 $570.00
11.95 $300.00
11.95 $300.00
13.1  $210.00
13.1  $210.00
13.9  $200.00

17.717 $2,345.00
17.729 $1,675.00
18.046 $1,206.00
18.206  $670.00
18.268 $469.00
18.305 $335.00
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BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 3
1 5
1 6

Sharon McGuire
Ella Burns
Jessica Cottam
Laine Seary
Nicole McDonald
Peta Fraser

2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC

1 1 Linden Raaen
1 2 Sam Smith

2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE

1 1 Ryan Mackrell
1 2  Corey McCoy
1 3 Jake Schiller

2ND DIVISION BAREBACK BRONC RIDE

1 1 Toby Deudney
1 2 Tom Salmon
1 3  Joel Davey

JUNIOR STEER RIDE

1
1
1
1

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING

1 Kade O'Dea
1 2 Chance Norton
1 3 Hayden Litchfield

JUNIOR BARREL RACE

1
1

Lochie Hosie
Jesse Pendergast
Wyatt Mundy
Toby Deudney
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Laura Dittrich
Willow Mason

1 Chelsea Scholz
1 Molly Harper

12 AND UNDER JUNIOR BARREL RACE

1 1 Billie Donald

1 2  Addison Ryan

1 3  Adelaide Donald
1 4 Chance Norton

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 Dylan Litchfield

2 Kade O'Dea

3 Molly Harper

4  Fletcher Ruhmann
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HEELER
HEELER
HEELER

3.65

3.9
4.25
4.25
4.35
5.15

72
71

70
68
67

75
72
67

68
67
66
65

9.1
11.65
13.85

17.878
17.954
18.103
18.332

18.204
19.844
19.909
20.012

3.1
3.45
35
3.6

$1,645.00
$1,175.00
$658.00
$658.00
$329.00
$235.00

$816.00
$544.00

$1,070.00
$642.00
$428.00

$590.00
$354.00
$236.00

$328.00
$246.00
$164.00

$82.00

$370.00
$222.00
$148.00

$336.00
$252.00
$168.00

$84.00

$184.00
$138.00
$92.00
$46.00

$376.00
$282.00
$188.00

$94.00




